
平成30年度  　夏季インドア大会
開催日：平成　30年　8月 19日

射群 射座 種目 名　　　　前 所　属 1 2 3 4 合計 順位

2 9 AR－S40 狩野　絢麻音 印旛 102 101.5 103.1 102.6 409.2 1

1 8 AR－S40 實川　佳那 東海大　望洋 94.8 99.5 99.9 96.3 390.5 2

3 8 AR－S40 茅野　真帆 茂原 96.5 96.5 99.4 96.7 389.1 3

1 7 AR－S40 古岩 樹 千葉 97.4 95 98 88.4 378.8 4

3 9 AR－S40 菊池　勝喜 市原 89.9 91.7 90.3 93.5 365.4 5

2 7 AR－S40 結城　忠雄 市原 90.5 92.1 93.7 88 364.3 6

2 10 AR－S40 石川　豊 市原 89.7 82 88.1 78.6 338.4 7

3 7 AR－S40 三浦　孝則 市原 83.9 88.5 77.1 77.9 327.4 8

3 10 AR－S40 實籾　操 市原 78.4 81 81.8 82.5 323.7 9

1 9 AR－S40 木皿　一馬 東海大　望洋 87.8 85.9 89.5 32.6 295.8 10

1 10 AP-40 西関　健一 千葉 67.5 72.7 80.7 77.9 298.8 1



開催日：平成　30年　8月 19日

種目 射郡‐射座 名　　　　前 所　属 1 2 3 4 合計 順位

ＢＲ－S40 4-6 加藤　ののは 中学生 104.6 102.4 100.9 100.1 408.0 1

ＢＲ－S40 1-3 檜田駿輔（男） 実籾 101.5 101.6 101.6 102.1 406.8 2

ＢＲ－S40 3-6 山内志野（女） 実籾 100.4 103 101.9 101.3 406.6 3

ＢＲ－S40 3-5 浮渡　翔吾 東海大　望洋 96.4 100.2 98.2 96.7 391.5 4

ＢＲ－S40 4-5 小見川　結衣 東海大　望洋 89.6 97 91.7 90.1 368.4 5

ＢＲ－S40 3-3 塩原　瑞巳 東海大　望洋 95.6 94 87.3 90.5 367.4 6

ＢＲ－S40 3-4 平田　晃河 東海大　望洋 92.8 91.7 87.1 90.9 362.5 7

ＢＲ－S40 4-4 毛利　彩音 東海大　望洋 81.1 82.8 89.7 91.6 345.2 8

ＢＲ－S40 2-6 茂手木　拓海 東海大　望洋 87.1 84.8 81.7 84.4 338.0 9

ＢＲ－S40 2-3 吉田　祐太 東海大　望洋 84 84.2 72.5 87.7 328.4 10

ＢＲ－S40 1-6 神馬　一稀 東海大　望洋 83.1 73.8 76.8 76.6 310.3 11

ＢＲ－S40 2-4 山本　翔 東海大　望洋 66.8 81.3 76.8 73.6 298.5 12

ＢＲ－S40 1-5 須尭　優真 東海大　望洋 75.2 78 75.4 68.8 297.4 13

ＢＲ－S40 2-5 安齋　昴 東海大　望洋 77.8 60.3 69.5 66.8 274.4 14

BP-40 2-2 安庭　大翔 東海大　望洋 92.5 89.6 94.2 98.5 374.8 1

BP-40 3-1 小倉　日向緒 東海大　望洋 88.3 90.4 85.4 92.9 357.0 2

BP-40 3-2 夏目　真帆 東海大　望洋 80.9 82.1 90.9 78.8 332.7 3

BP-40 2-1 佐藤　匠 東海大　望洋 85.3 84.2 78.2 79.4 327.1 4

BP-40 1-1 髙橋　駿介 東海大　望洋 91.4 72.6 79.9 78.3 322.2 5

BP-40 1-2 佐藤　光 東海大　望洋 83.9 68.6 81 80.3 313.8 6

BR T-10 増田　啓司 市原 99 99.0 1

BR T-10 海老谷　直一 市原 90.4 90.4 2

BR T-10 吉野　巧海 中学生 76.8 76.8 3

BR T-10 加瀬　蓮弥 中学生 74.7 74.7 4

BR T-10 保谷　憲久 印旛 62.1 62.1 5

BR T-10 谷井先生 東海大　望洋 3.1 3.1 6

平成30年度  　夏季インドア大会



平成30年度  　夏季インドア大会 表彰用
開催日：平成　30年　8月 19日

射群 射座 種目 名　　　　前 所　属 1 2 3 4 AP補正 合計 表彰順位

2 9 AR－S40 狩野　絢麻音 印旛 102 101.5 103.1 102.6 409.2 1

1 8 AR－S40 實川　佳那 東海大　望洋 94.8 99.5 99.9 96.3 390.5 2

3 8 AR－S40 茅野　真帆 茂原 96.5 96.5 99.4 96.7 389.1 3

1 7 AR－S40 古岩 樹 千葉 97.4 95 98 88.4 378.8 4

3 9 AR－S40 菊池　勝喜 市原 89.9 91.7 90.3 93.5 365.4 5

2 7 AR－S40 結城　忠雄 市原 90.5 92.1 93.7 88 364.3 6

2 10 AR－S40 石川　豊 市原 89.7 82 88.1 78.6 338.4 7

3 7 AR－S40 三浦　孝則 市原 83.9 88.5 77.1 77.9 327.4 8

3 10 AR－S40 實籾　操 市原 78.4 81 81.8 82.5 323.7 9

1 10 AP-40 西関　健一 千葉 67.5 72.7 80.7 77.9 298.8 313.8 10

1 9 AR－S40 木皿　一馬 東海大　望洋 87.8 85.9 89.5 32.6 295.8 11



表彰用
開催日：平成　30年　8月 19日

種目 射郡‐射座 名　　　　前 所　属 1 2 3 4 合計 補正合計 表彰順位

BR-S-40 4-6 加藤　ののは 中学生 104.6 102.4 100.9 100.1 408.0 408.0 1

BR-S-40 1-3 檜田駿輔（男） 実籾 101.5 101.6 101.6 102.1 406.8 406.8 2

BR-S-40 3-6 山内志野（女） 実籾 100.4 103 101.9 101.3 406.6 406.6 3

BP-40 2-2 安庭　大翔 東海大　望洋 92.5 89.6 94.2 98.5 374.8 399.8 4

BR-S-40 3-5 浮渡　翔吾 東海大　望洋 96.4 100.2 98.2 96.7 391.5 391.5 5

BP-40 3-1 小倉　日向緒 東海大　望洋 88.3 90.4 85.4 92.9 357.0 375.0 6

BR-S-40 4-5 小見川　結衣 東海大　望洋 89.6 97 91.7 90.1 368.4 368.4 7

BR-S-40 3-3 塩原　瑞巳 東海大　望洋 95.6 94 87.3 90.5 367.4 367.4 8

BR-S-40 3-4 平田　晃河 東海大　望洋 92.8 91.7 87.1 90.9 362.5 362.5 9

BP-40 3-2 夏目　真帆 東海大　望洋 80.9 82.1 90.9 78.8 332.7 345.7 10

BR-S-40 4-4 毛利　彩音 東海大　望洋 81.1 82.8 89.7 91.6 345.2 345.2 11

BP-40 2-1 佐藤　匠 東海大　望洋 85.3 84.2 78.2 79.4 327.1 340.1 12

BR-S-40 2-6 茂手木　拓海 東海大　望洋 87.1 84.8 81.7 84.4 338.0 338.0 13

BP-40 1-1 髙橋　駿介 東海大　望洋 91.4 72.6 79.9 78.3 322.2 335.2 14

BR-S-40 2-3 吉田　祐太 東海大　望洋 84 84.2 72.5 87.7 328.4 328.4 15

BP-40 1-2 佐藤　光 東海大　望洋 83.9 68.6 81 80.3 313.8 326.8 16

BR-S-40 1-6 神馬　一稀 東海大　望洋 83.1 73.8 76.8 76.6 310.3 310.3 17

BR-S-40 2-4 山本　翔 東海大　望洋 66.8 81.3 76.8 73.6 298.5 298.5 18

BR-S-40 1-5 須尭　優真 東海大　望洋 75.2 78 75.4 68.8 297.4 297.4 19

BR-S-40 2-5 安齋　昴 東海大　望洋 77.8 60.3 69.5 66.8 274.4 274.4 20

BR T-10 増田　啓司 市原 99 99.0 1

BR T-10 海老谷　直一 市原 90.4 90.4 2

BR T-10 吉野　巧海 中学生 76.8 76.8 3

BR T-10 加瀬　蓮弥 中学生 74.7 74.7 4

BR T-10 保谷　憲久 印旛 62.1 62.1 5

BR T-10 谷井先生 東海大　望洋 3.1 3.1 6

平成30年度  　夏季インドア大会


